

March 10, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2187

Page 6, line 5, after "25." insert "Provisional license" means a license granted to an applicant who has submitted the information required in section 43-44-12 and applied for examination but has not completed the examination successfully yet.

26."

Page 6, line 23, replace "26." with "27."

Page 6, line 27, replace "27." with "28."

Page 7, line 1, replace "28." with "29."

Page 8, line 28, overstrike "limited permit" and insert immediately thereafter "provisional license"

Renumber accordingly